
 
 

Easter Holidays 2023 
 

 
Child’s Name……………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 
I give permission for the above-named child to be involved in the activities I 

have indicated on this form. 
 

Parent’s Signature………………………………………………………………………………… 

Date Special Event Hours Required 

Monday 3rd April 2023 Local Parks  

Tuesday 4th April 2023 Arts and Crafts  

Wednesday 5th April 2023 Zumba and Fitness  

Thursday 6th April 2023 Bouncy Castle  

Friday 7th April 2023 Bank Holiday   

Monday 10th April 2023 Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 11th April 2023 Pizza and Movie Day £5  

Wednesday 12th April 2023 Baking Day £1.50  

Thursday 13th April 2023 Nature walk  

Friday 14th April 2023 Egg Hunt and Party  


